

Ocean View Channel - Excavation

Orange County CA

Date: 3/15/2018

Contractor Contact Info: SAMPLE

		Qty.	Unit	Cost	Total matl.	Labor rate	Cost Unit	Man-hours	Total labor	Equip. cost	Total equip.	Total
Based on Plans Dated 02/08/2018												
Excavation - CUT												
SECTION 5		340	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	3.74	145.86	3.7	1258	\$ 1,403.86
SECTION6		1073	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	11.80	460.32	3.7	3970.1	\$ 4,430.42
SECTION7		974	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	10.71	417.85	3.7	3603.8	\$ 4,021.65
SECTION8		760	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.36	326.04	3.7	2812	\$ 3,138.04
SECTION9		782	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.60	335.48	3.7	2893.4	\$ 3,228.88
SECTION10		900	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	9.90	386.10	3.7	3330	\$ 3,716.10
SECTION11		820	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	9.02	351.78	3.7	3034	\$ 3,385.78
SECTION12		729	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.02	312.74	3.7	2697.3	\$ 3,010.04
SECTION13		751	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.26	322.18	3.7	2778.7	\$ 3,100.88
SECTION14		729	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.02	312.74	3.7	2697.3	\$ 3,010.04
SECTION15		733	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	8.06	314.46	3.7	2712.1	\$ 3,026.56
SECTION16		672	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	7.39	288.29	3.7	2486.4	\$ 2,774.69
SECTION17		601	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	6.61	257.83	3.7	2223.7	\$ 2,481.53
SECTION18		700	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	7.70	300.30	3.7	2590	\$ 2,890.30
SECTION19		678	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	7.46	290.86	3.7	2508.6	\$ 2,799.46
SECTION20		621	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	6.83	266.41	3.7	2297.7	\$ 2,564.11
SECTION21		622	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	6.84	266.84	3.7	2301.4	\$ 2,568.24
SECTION22		502	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	5.52	215.36	3.7	1857.4	\$ 2,072.76
SECTION 23		541	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	5.95	232.09	3.7	2001.7	\$ 2,233.79
SECTION24		185	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	2.04	79.37	3.7	684.5	\$ 763.87
SECTION25		407	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	4.48	174.60	3.7	1505.9	\$ 1,680.50
Fill to Bring To 2' Grade - Compaction & Watering (Add Water from below; Use excavated Materials)												
SECTION 17		23	CY	0	0.00	39	0.006	0.14	5.38	0.28	6.44	\$ 11.82
SECTION22		79	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	0.87	33.89	0.28	22.12	\$ 56.01
SECTION23		63	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	0.69	27.03	0.28	17.64	\$ 44.67

SECTION24			185	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	2.04	79.37	0.28	51.8	\$	131.17
SECTION25			197	CY	0	0.00	39	0.011	2.17	84.51	0.28	55.16	\$	139.67
Compaction - 6" - Compaction & Watering (Add Water from below; Use excavated Materials)														
6" Compaction			1988	CY	0	0.00	39	0.006	11.93	465.19	0.28	556.64	\$	1,021.83
TOTAL						\$ -			173.15	\$ 6,752.85			\$	59,706.65
Additional Costs														
Soil Testing & Reporting			1	LS	2240	2240.00	39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	\$	2,240.00
Traffic Control - Per Month			1	LS	25,000	25000.00	39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	\$	25,000.00
Remove trees			5	EA	0	0.00	39	14	70.00	2730.00	150	750	\$	3,480.00
Watering			1	LS	25,000	25000.00	39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	\$	25,000.00
Mobilization/Demobilization			2	LS	25,000	50000.00	39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	\$	50,000.00
Moving & loading materials			13981	CY	0	0.00	39	0.009	125.83	4907.33	0.45	6291.45	\$	11,198.78
Hauling excavated materials			13981	CY	0	0.00	39	0.017	237.68	9269.40	2.1	29360.1	\$	38,629.50
Inlet Protection Allowance			1	LS	25,000	25000.00	39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	\$	25,000.00
Total Additional Costs						\$ 127,240.00			\$ 433.51	16906.73			\$	180,548.28
Bid Subtotal														
													\$	240,254.93
Overhead - 15%			0.0%										\$	-
Profit -10 %			0.0%										\$	-
Pre-Tax Total													\$	240,254.93
Tax - 0%			0.000%										\$	-
BID TOTAL													\$	240,254.93

Excluded: All not indicated above.